RoNix

Premium Quality

Metal cutting saw 2600W 355mm

Chop Saws

5836

« Powerful, high-performance 2600W motor ensures perfect

functionality

Anti-dust ergonomic switch for reducing dust penetration for more

convenient use

» D-shaped handle enables better gripping and more control during

various cutting applications

Adjustable spark guard designed to divert sparks and ensure the

safety of operations

« Spindle lock system for easy and fast wheel changing, and a safety

mechanism

= Strong, precise work piece clamp improves working performance,
especially in accurate cutting operations

Model
Max Capacity in Round Steel
Max Capacity in Square Steel

Max Capacity in Rectangle
Steel

Max Capacity in Angle Steel
Blade Diameter

Power

Voltage

No load speed

Frequency

Wheel Dimensions

Wheel material

Net Weight

Gross weight

packaging

5836
100mm

100*100mm
100*120mm

90mm
355mm
2600W
220-240V
1200RPM
50-60Hz
355mm
Ceramic alloy
21Kg

23.1Kg

color box with full foam
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Ronix Chop Saws
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Metal cutting saw 2600W 355mm 5836

Accessories spaner ,carbon brush
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